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ASVOOE Meisterschaft 2015 - Endergebnisse
Damen Einzelwertung

Name
Martens Christine
Augl Adelheid

Rollenhagen Marianne

Hosner Zazilia

Riederer Judith

Niederwimmer Karin

Baumgartner Gertrude

Niederwimmer Elfriede

Wolschlager Monika

Meyer Hermine

Frank Helga

Kellner Christa

Pils Margarete
Martens Carina w.o. 60
Wurf

Verein/Mannschaft
Post SV Steyr D
KSK Kremstalerhof D

SK Sparkasse Lambach

KSK Kremstalerhof D

KSK Kremstalerhof D

KSK Kremstalerhof D

KSK Kremstalerhof D1

KSK Kremstalerhof D1

Post SV Steyr D

Post SV Steyr D

SK Sparkasse Lambach

Post SV Steyr D1
Post SV Steyr D1

Post SV Steyr D1

Volle
373
380

379
376

367

364

365

335

366

336

357

334
314

173

Abr.
204
169

166
167

170

169

155

183

151

142

112

112
96

74
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12

14

16

17
28

Ges.
577
549

545
543

537

533

520

518

517

478

469

446
410

247
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28.

29.

30.
31.

32.

8.
34.
35.

ASVOOE Meisterschaft 2015 - Endergebnisse

Name
Prandl Andreas

Zeilinger Manfred
Gruber Erich
Gromer Gunter
Leeb Stefan
Zupan Rainer

Haller Erich

Dobias Andreas

Bauer Alfred
Weixelbaumer Karl

Plaha Christian
Ruczkovski Robert
Lettner Manfred

Futschik Thomas

Mitterhuber Siegfried

Babl Herbert
Volkl Jargen
Ambach Johann
Prandl Johann

Ebner Hartmann

Lang Patrick

Guso Senad
Hagmair Willibald
Adlassnig Thomas

Haider Peter
Bruckner Klaus

Weissbock Gerhard
Speigner Gerhard

Faisthuber Erwin

Waogl Christian
Zeilinger Patrick
Prahofer Kurt
Brunner Kurt

Froschauer Rudolf

Mayrhofer Sylvester

Herren Einzelwertung

Verein/Mannschaft
KSK Kremstalerhof 1

Pol.SV Linz

SK Sparkasse Lambach
1

KSK Kremstalerhof 2
SK Sparkasse Lambach
5

KSK Kremstalerhof 2

SK Sparkasse Lambach

2
SK Sparkasse Lambach

1
Pol.SV Steyr

KSK Kremstalerhof 2
SK Sparkasse Lambach
1

Pol.SV Steyr

SK Sparkasse Lambach
2

GW Micheldorf 1

GW Micheldorf 2
KSK Kremstalerhof 1
GW Micheldorf 1
KSK Kremstalerhof 1

KSK Kremstalerhof 1

SK Sparkasse Lambach

4
GW Micheldorf NW 1.

Rang
Post SV Steyr 1

Post SV Linz

Post SV Steyr 1

SK Sparkasse Lambach
2

GW Micheldorf 1

SK Sparkasse Lambach
2

SK Sparkasse Lambach

1
SK Sparkasse Lambach

4
GW Micheldorf 1
Pol.SV Linz

SK Sparkasse Lambach
3
Post SV Steyr 1

Pol.SV Steyr
Post SV Linz

Volle
413
373

399
366
385
356
361

378

379
363

360
366
363

363
383
386
369
339
365

354

370

372
369
374

388
341
371

361

348

352
360

355

364
354
368

Abr.
201
222

196
226
194
219
208

191

189
200

202
192
188

188
167
163
175
204
178

187

170

165
166
161

147
193
163

170

181

177
166

167

158
167
151
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Ges.
614
595

595
592
579
575
569

569

568
563

562
558
551

551
550
549
544
543
543

541

540

537
535
535

535
534
534

531

529

529
526

522

522
521
519
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36.

37.

38.

39.
40.

41.

42.
43.
44.

45.

46.
47.
48.
49.
50.

51.

Bauer Benjamin
Plaha Roland

Prahofer Manuel

Karaica Dragan

Schmidthaler Leander

Dobesberger Hans-
Peter

Hufnagl Gerhard
Demuth Christian
Mittermeir Erich

Pleiner Thomas

Badegruber Thomas
Koénig Walter

Haller Thomas
Karahodzic Sadik

Bauer Christian

Huttmannsberger
Walter

GW Micheldorf NW 2.

Rang

SK Sparkasse Lambach
3

SK Sparkasse Lambach
3

KSK Kremstalerhof 2

GW Micheldorf 2

SK Sparkasse Lambach
5
Pol.SV Linz

Post SV Linz

KSK Kremstalerhof 3
GW Micheldorf NW 3.

Rang
SK Sparkasse Lambach

4
Post SV Linz

SK Sparkasse Lambach
4

Pol.SV Steyr

GW Micheldorf NW 4.
Rang

Pol.SV Linz

360

349

354

350
349

364

337
379
378

363

335
334
355
369
334

317

158

168

163

166
163

148

173
130
129

132

157
154
130
116
133

136

14
13

11

518

517

517

516
512

512

510
509
507

495

492
488
485
485
467

453
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